Since 2008
Address: 2F,8-5 Building,Tongfuyu Industrial Park,
Aiqun road,Shiyan Town,Baoan District,Shenzhen,
China.518108
Tel: 0086-755-29816150  29816850
Fax: 0086-755-29816585
Web: www.leyond.com.cn
E-mail: info@leyond.com.cn

160lm/W
IP66
LY-ST50030PW          30W            0.14/220V          1 60lm/W        4800        IP66
Input Voltage                      AC100~240V 50/60Hz
Power                                 40W~180W
Beam Angle                      Type I / II / III / IV / V
Power factor                      ≥0.98
Power efficiency                ≥90%
Luminous  efficiency         ≥160lm/W
CRI                                      >70
CCT ：2700-3000K / 4000-4500K / 5000-6500K
Operational Condition   Temperature：-30℃~60℃   Humidity：10%~90%RH
Performance Parameters
LY-ST50040XX 40W 0.19A/220V 5.0kgIP66 165lm/W 619X240X139mm 6600lm
ModelModelModel Power ConsumptionPower ConsumptionPower Consumption CurrentCurrentCurrent Luminous EfficiencyLuminous EfficiencyLuminous Efficiency Product DimensionProduct DimensionProduct Dimension Luminous FluxLuminous FluxLuminous Flux IP RatingIP RatingIP Rating Net WeightNet WeightNet Weight
LY-ST50050XX 50W 0.24A/220V 5.0kgIP66 165lm/W 619X240X139mm 8250lm
LY-ST50060XX 60W 0.29A/220V 5.0kgIP66160lm/W 619X240X139mm 9600lm
LY-ST50070XX 70W 0.34A/220V 5.0kgIP66 158lm/W 619X240X139mm 11060lm
LY-ST50100XX 100W 0.47A/220V 6.2kgIP66 160lm/W 722X300X149mm 16000lm
LY-ST50120XX 120W 0.56A/220V 7.0kgIP66165lm/W 767X300X149mm 19800lm
LY-ST50150XX 150W 0.72A/220V 7.0kgIP66160lm/W 767X300X149mm 24000lm
LY-ST50180XX 180W 0.85A/220V 7.0kgIP66158lm/W 767X300X149mm 28400lm
LY-ST50080XX 80W 0.37A/220V 6.2kgIP66165lm/W 722X300X149mm 13200lm
LUXEON 5050
160lm/W
KING LED STREET LIGHT

Luminous  efficiency                  ≥130/160lm/W
CRI                                              >70
CCT ：2700-3000K / 4000-4500K / 5000-6500K
Operational Condition   Temperature：-30℃~60℃   Humidity：10%~90%RH
Performance Parameters
LUXEON 5050
160lm/W
LUXEON 3030
130lm/W
LY-ST10030XX 30W 0.14A/220V 2.8kgIP65 168lm/W 410X200X90mm 5040lm
ModelModelModel Power ConsumptionPower ConsumptionPower Consumption CurrentCurrentCurrent Luminous EfficiencyLuminous EfficiencyLuminous Efficiency Product DimensionProduct DimensionProduct Dimension Luminous FluxLuminous FluxLuminous Flux IP RatingIP RatingIP Rating Net WeightNet WeightNet Weight
LY-ST10040XX 40W 0.19A/220V 2.8kgIP65 165lm/W 410X200X90mm 6600lm
LY-ST10050XX 50W 0.24A/220V 2.8kgIP65 162lm/W 410X200X90mm 8100lm
LY-ST10060XX 60W 0.29A/220V 2.8kgIP65 160lm/W 410X200X90mm 9600lm
LY-ST10080XX 80W 0.38A/220V 5.9kgIP65 165lm/W 542X290X105mm 13200lm
LY-ST10100XX 100W 0.48A/220V 5.9kgIP65 163lm/W 542X290X105mm 16300lm
LY-ST10120XX 120W 0.57A/220V 5.9kgIP65 157lm/W 542X290X105mm 18840lm
LY-ST10130XX 130W 0.62A/220V 6.9kgIP65 165lm/W 642X290X120mm 21450lm
LY-ST10150XX 150W 0.72A/220V 6.9kgIP65 163lm/W 642X290X120mm 24450lm
LY-ST10180XX 180W 0.86A/220V 6.9kgIP65 157lm/W 642X290X120mm 28260lm
LY-ST10070XX 70W 0.33A/220V 2.8kgIP65 158lm/W 410X200X90mm 11060lm
LY-ST20030XX 30W 0.14A/220V 2.8kgIP65 140lm/W 410X200X90mm 4200lm
ModelModelModel Power ConsumptionPower ConsumptionPower Consumption CurrentCurrentCurrent Luminous EfficiencyLuminous EfficiencyLuminous Efficiency Product DimensionProduct DimensionProduct Dimension Luminous FluxLuminous FluxLuminous Flux IP RatingIP RatingIP Rating Net WeightNet WeightNet Weight
LY-ST20040XX 40W 0.19A/220V 2.8kgIP65 135lm/W 410X200X90mm 6600lm
LY-ST20050XX 50W 0.24A/220V 2.8kgIP65 132lm/W 410X200X90mm 6600lm
LY-ST20060XX 60W 0.29A/220V 2.8kgIP65 130lm/W 410X200X90mm 7800lm
LY-ST20080XX 80W 0.38A/220V 5.9kgIP65 140lm/W 542X290X105mm 11200lm
LY-ST20100XX 100W 0.48A/220V 5.9kgIP65 135lm/W 542X290X105mm 13500lm
LY-ST20120XX 120W 0.57A/220V 5.9kgIP65 130lm/W 542X290X105mm 15600lm
LY-ST20130XX 130W 0.62A/220V 6.9kgIP65 140lm/W 642X290X120mm 18200lm
LY-ST20150XX 150W 0.72A/220V 6.9kgIP65 135lm/W 642X290X120mm 20250lm
LY-ST20180XX 180W 0.86A/220V 6.9kgIP65 130lm/W 642X290X120mm 23400lm
30W-70W 80W-120W 130W-200W
PHOTOCELL SENSOR
LY-ST10200XX 200W 0.93A/220V 6.9kgIP65 157lm/W 642X290X120mm 31400lm
LY-ST20200XX 200W 0.93A/220V 6.9kgIP65 130lm/W 642X290X120mm 26000lm
GALAXY LED  STREET  LIGHT
Performance Parameters
IP65
Input Voltage                   AC100~305V 50/60Hz

Power factor                              ≥0.98
Power efficiency                        ≥90%
Luminous  efficiency                  ≥160lm/W
CRI                                               >70
CCT ：Warm White:2700-3000K  Neutral White:4000-4500K  Pure White:5000-6500K
Operational Condition   Temperature：-30℃~60℃   Humidity：10%~90%RH
 Performance Parameters
LUXEON 5050   160lm/W
150W 80W
IP66
17/18
LUXEON 5050
160lm/W
LY-ST60080XX 80W 0.38A/220V 2.8kgIP66160lm/W 252X220X128mm 13120lm
ModelModelModel Power ConsumptionPower ConsumptionPower Consumption CurrentCurrentCurrent Luminous EfficiencyLuminous EfficiencyLuminous Efficiency Product DimensionProduct DimensionProduct Dimension Luminous FluxLuminous FluxLuminous Flux IP RatingIP RatingIP Rating Net WeightNet WeightNet Weight
LY-ST60100XX 100W 0.48A/220V 2.8kgIP66162lm/W 252X220X128mm 16200lm
LY-ST60120XX 120W 0.57A/220V 3.6kgIP66165lm/W 394X220X128mm 19800lm
LY-ST60150XX 150W 0.72A/220V 3.6kgIP66163lm/W 394X220X128mm 24450lm
LY-ST60180XX 180W 0.86A/220V 3.6kgIP66162lm/W 394X220X128mm 29160lm
LUXEON 5050
160lm/W
LY-ST40080XX 80W 0.37A/220V 6.3kgIP66165lm/W 640X340X66mm 13200lm
ModelModelModel Power ConsumptionPower ConsumptionPower Consumption CurrentCurrentCurrent Luminous EfficiencyLuminous EfficiencyLuminous Efficiency Product DimensionProduct DimensionProduct Dimension Luminous FluxLuminous FluxLuminous Flux IP RatingIP RatingIP Rating Net WeightNet WeightNet Weight
LY-ST40100XX 100W 0.47A/220V 6.3kgIP66162lm/W 640X340X66mm 16200lm
LY-ST40120XX 120W 0.56A/220V 6.3kgIP66158lm/W 640X340X66mm 18960lm
LY-ST40130XX 130W 0.62A/220V 7.3kgIP66165lm/W 720X340X69mm 21450lm
LY-ST40180XX 180W 0.85A/220V 7.3kgIP66158lm/W 720X340X69mm 28440lm
LY-ST40150XX 150W 0.72A/220V 7.3kgIP66160lm/W 720X340X69mm 24000lm
80W-120W 130W-180W
LY-ST60050XX 50W 0.24A/220V 2.8kgIP66160lm/W 252X220X128mm 8000lm
SPORTS AREA LIGHTING
19/20

Power factor                    ≥0.98
Power efficiency              ≥95%
Power                              20W~200W
Luminous  efficiency       ≥150lm/W
CRI                                    >70
Beam Angle                   30° 60  ° 90  ° 120  °
CCT ：Warm White:2700-3000K  Neutral White:4000-4500K  Pure White:5000-6500K
Operational Condition   Temperature：-30℃~60℃   Humidity：10%~90%RH
LED FlOOD LIGHT
LY-FL45020XX 20W 0.09A/220V 1.1kgIP65 150lm/W 224X173X37mm 3000lm
ModelModelModel Power ConsumptionPower ConsumptionPower Consumption CurrentCurrentCurrent Luminous EfficiencyLuminous EfficiencyLuminous Efficiency Product DimensionProduct DimensionProduct Dimension Luminous FluxLuminous FluxLuminous Flux IP RatingIP RatingIP Rating Net WeightNet WeightNet Weight
LY-FL45030XX 30W 0.14A/220V 1.1kgIP65 146lm/W 224X173X37mm 4380lm
LY-FL45040XX 40W 0.19A/220V 2.8kgIP65 150lm/W 270X200X40mm 6000lm
LY-FL45050XX 50W 0.24A/220V 2.8kgIP65 146lm/W 270X200X40mm 7300lm
LY-FL45080XX 80W 0.38A/220V 2.5kgIP65 148lm/W 338X290X52mm 11840lm
LY-FL45100XX 100W 0.48A/220V 2.5kgIP65 145lm/W 338X290X52mm 14500lm
LY-FL45120XX 120W 0.57A/220V 2.5kgIP65 140lm/W 338X290X52mm 16800lm
LY-FL45150XX 150W 0.72A/220V 3.6kgIP65 148lm/W 390X320X52mm 22200lm
LY-FL45160XX 160W 0.77A/220V 3.6kgIP65 145lm/W 390X320X52mm 23200lm
LY-FL45180XX 180W 0.83A/220V 4.2kgIP65 150lm/W 439X350X56mm 27000lm
LY-FL45060XX 60W 0.29A/220V 2.8kgIP65 143lm/W 270X200X40mm 8580lm
LY-FL45200XX 200W 0.96A/220V 4.2kgIP65 148lm/W 439X350X56mm 29600lm
LY-FL45220XX 220W 1.02A/220V 4.2kgIP65 145lm/W 439X350X56mm 31900lm
100W 150W30W 50W 200W
23/24
SPIDERMAN LED STADIUM LIGHT
CRI ：>70                               Beam Angle：25°60°90°

Luminous  efficiency            ≥200lm/W
CRI                                        >70
CCT ：2700-3000K  / 4000-4500K  / 5000-6500K
Operational Condition Temperature：-30℃~60℃   Humidity：10%~90%
Model
Power
Consumption
Luminous
Efficiency
Product
Dimension
Luminous
Flux
IP Rating Net Weight
Performance Parameters
LY-UFO200-S 200W Φ380X167mm 40000lm IP65200lm/W 3.9kg
LY-UFO100-S
LY-UFO150-S
100W
150W

Power
Consumption
(Max)
Battery Beam angle IP Rating
Installation
height
Full power >12
 hours ,Intelligent
mode 3-4 days
Operating timeSolar panel
150x70°
Pole diameter
60MM
Luminous flux(lm)
9600
LY-ST70100PW 100W
32700 LiFePO4
12.8V 54 Ah
IP66 6~10M
100W /18V
Monocrystalline
silicon
Full power >12
 hours ,Intelligent
mode 3-4 days
150x70° 60MM 16800
LY-ST30020XX
Model
20W 4~6M30W
Power
Consumption
(Max)
Battery Beam angle Installation height
Full power >12
 hours ,Intelligent
mode 3-4 days
Operating timeSolar panel
150x65° 2600
Luminous flux(lm)
LUXEON 5050
LY-ST30030XX 30W 4~6M150x65° 4200 LUXEON 5050
Chip BrandChip BrandChip Brand
LY-ST30040XX 40W 4~6M150x65° 5800 LUXEON 5050
LY-ST30050XX 50W 4~6M150x65° 7200 LUXEON 5050
30W

60W
32700 LiFePO4
12.8V 36 Ah
6~8M
Power
Consumption
(Max)
Battery Beam angle Installation height
Full power >12
 hours ,Intelligent
mode 3-4 days
Operating timeSolar panel
150x65° 10000
Luminous flux(lm)
LUXEON 5050
LY-ST31100XX 100W 6~8M150x65° 16500 LUXEON 5050
Chip BrandChip BrandChip Brand
100W /18V
Monocrystalline
silicon
LED GARDEN LIGHT
LY-GL40030XX 30W 0.14A/220V 7kgIP65 150lm/W 400X400X800mm 4500lm
ModelModelModel Power ConsumptionPower ConsumptionPower Consumption CurrentCurrentCurrent Luminous EfficiencyLuminous EfficiencyLuminous Efficiency Product DimensionProduct DimensionProduct Dimension Luminous FluxLuminous FluxLuminous Flux IP RatingIP RatingIP Rating Net WeightNet WeightNet Weight
LY-GL40040XX 40W 0.19A/220V 7kgIP65 145lm/W 400X400X800mm 5800lm
LY-GL40050XX 50W 0.24A/220V 7kgIP65 140lm/W 400X400X800mm 7000lm
LY-GL40060XX 60W 0.29A/220V 7kgIP65 130lm/W 400X400X800mm 7800lm
LY-GL40080XX 80W 0.38A/220V 7kgIP65 125lm/W 400X400X800mm 10000lm
LY-GL40100XX 100W 0.48A/220V 7kgIP65 120lm/W 400X400X800mm 12000lm
Product DimensionProduct DimensionProduct Dimension
1023X373X174mm
1341X373X174mm
60W /18V

544X237X106mm
742X297X106mm
742X297X106mm
742X297X106mm
742X297X106mm
742X297X106mm
165lm/W
160lm/W
163lm/W
155lm/W
160lm/W
158lm/W
153lm/W
LY-ST45080XX 80W 0.38A/220V 6.4kgIP66165lm/W 491X340X69mm 13200lm
ModelModelModel Power ConsumptionPower ConsumptionPower Consumption CurrentCurrentCurrent Luminous EfficiencyLuminous EfficiencyLuminous Efficiency Product DimensionProduct DimensionProduct Dimension Luminous FluxLuminous FluxLuminous Flux IP RatingIP RatingIP Rating Net WeightNet WeightNet Weight
LY-ST45100XX 100W 0.48A/220V 6.4kgIP66160lm/W 491X340X69mm 16000lm
LY-ST45120XX 120W 0.57A/220V 6.4kgIP66158lm/W 491X340X69mm 18960lm
LY-ST45130XX 130W 0.62A/220V 6.8kgIP66165lm/W 560X340X69mm 21450lm
LY-ST45180XX 180W 0.86A/220V 6.8kgIP66 158lm/W 560X340X69mm 28440lm
LY-ST45200XX 200W 0.96A/220V 9.5kgIP66165lm/W 590X340X92mm 33000lm
LY-ST45240XX 240W 1.15A/220V 9.5kgIP66160lm/W 590X340X92mm 38400lm
LY-ST45400XX 400W 1.91A/220V 19kgIP66165lm/W 590X680X92mm 66000lm
LY-ST45150XX 150W 0.72A/220V 6.8kgIP66160lm/W 560X340X69mm 24000lm
LY-ST45480XX 480W 2.30A/220V 19kgIP66160lm/W 590X680X92mm 76800lm
 LED STADIUM LIGHT
LY-ST40080XX 80W 0.37A/220V 6.3kgIP66165lm/W 640X340X66mm 13200lm
ModelModelModel Power ConsumptionPower ConsumptionPower Consumption CurrentCurrentCurrent Luminous EfficiencyLuminous EfficiencyLuminous Efficiency Product DimensionProduct DimensionProduct Dimension Luminous FluxLuminous FluxLuminous Flux IP RatingIP RatingIP Rating Net WeightNet WeightNet Weight
LY-ST40100XX 100W 0.47A/220V 6.3kgIP66162lm/W 640X340X66mm 16200lm

LY-ST10040XX 40W 0.19A/220V 2.8kgIP65 165lm/W 410X200X90mm 6600lm
LY-ST10050XX 50W 0.24A/220V 2.8kgIP65 162lm/W 410X200X90mm 8100lm
LY-ST10060XX 60W 0.29A/220V 2.8kgIP65 160lm/W 410X200X90mm 9600lm
LY-ST10080XX 80W 0.38A/220V 5.9kgIP65 165lm/W 542X290X105mm 13200lm
LY-ST10100XX 100W 0.48A/220V 5.9kgIP65 163lm/W 542X290X105mm 16300lm
LY-ST10120XX 120W 0.57A/220V 5.9kgIP65 157lm/W 542X290X105mm 18840lm
LY-ST10130XX 130W 0.62A/220V 6.9kgIP65 165lm/W 642X290X120mm 21450lm
LY-ST10150XX 150W 0.72A/220V 6.9kgIP65 163lm/W 642X290X120mm 24450lm
LY-ST10180XX 180W 0.86A/220V 6.9kgIP65 157lm/W 642X290X120mm 28260lm
LY-ST10070XX 70W 0.33A/220V 2.8kgIP65 158lm/W 410X200X90mm 11060lm
LY-ST10200XX 200W 0.93A/220V 6.9kgIP65 157lm/W 642X290X120mm 31400lm
LY-ST23040XX 40W 0.19A/220V 2.6kgIP66165lm/W 320X192X76mm 6600lm
ModelModelModel Power ConsumptionPower ConsumptionPower Consumption CurrentCurrentCurrent Luminous EfficiencyLuminous EfficiencyLuminous Efficiency Product DimensionProduct DimensionProduct Dimension Luminous FluxLuminous FluxLuminous Flux IP RatingIP RatingIP Rating Net WeightNet WeightNet Weight
LY-ST23050XX 50W 0.24A/220V 2.6kgIP66160lm/W 320X192X76mm 8000lm
LY-ST23080XX 80W 0.38A/220V 3.5kgIP66165lm/W 320X271X76mm 13200lm
LY-ST23100XX 100W 0.48A/220V 3.5kgIP66160lm/W 320X271X76mm 16000lm
LY-ST23150XX 150W 0.72A/220V 4.5kgIP66 160lm/W 320X365X76mm 24000lm
LY-ST23200XX 200W 0.96A/220V 5.6kgIP66160lm/W 320X459X76mm 32000lm
LY-ST23120XX 120W 0.57A/220V 4.5kgIP66165lm/W 320X365X76mm 19800lm
LY-ST23250XX 250W 1.20A/220V 6.6kgIP66160lm/W 320X553X76mm 40000lm
LY-ST23300XX 300W 1.44A/220V 9.0kgIP66160lm/W 640X365X76mm 48000lm
LY-ST23400XX 400W 1.91A/220V 11.2kgIP66160lm/W 640X459X76mm 64000lm
LY-ST23500XX 500W 2.39A/220V 12.8kgIP66160lm/W 640X553X76mm 80000lm
LY-ST23800XX 800W 3.8A/220V 22.7kgIP66163lm/W 640X836X93mm 130400lm
LY-ST231000XX 1000W 4.78A/220V 22.7kgIP66160lm/W 640X836X93mm 160000lm
LED MODULE FLOOD LIGHT
LY-ST60050XX 50W 0.24A/220V 2.8kgIP66160lm/W 252X220X128mm 8000lm
Model
LY-ST23050RGB